
Corporate Sponsorship Opportunities

Why support your local
Chamber of Commerce?

Be first to know about
potential economic
impacts.
Improve your SEO rating
through association with a
recognized Chamber.
Extend your business
network.
Connect directly with local
government.
Raise your business’s
visibility and referrals.
Gain an advocate in issues
that affect your company.
Attend regular meetings
and networking sessions. 
Learn about local
businesses, small business
resources, and best
practices.

The East Portland Chamber of
Commerce (EPCC) is the voice of

small business in our
community.

 
Stay informed of issues that
impact the local economy by
becoming a member today!

Gold Level - $3,000
Annual Chamber Membership
Foursome, hole sponsorship, optional vendor table, & recognition as
corporate sponsor at Annual EPCC Golf Tournament
Team of 4 & recognition as corporate sponsor at EPCC Turkey Bowl 
Table sponsorship,  6 tickets, & recognition as corporate sponsor at the
Annual Awards Breakfast
Recognition as corporate sponsor at all non-member hosted AM events
Quarterly news articles posted on EPCC website
Quarterly e-blasts in EPCC newsletter
Guaranteed opportunity to host AM meeting at your location

EastPortlandChamber.com | info@eastportlandchamber.com | 503.788.8589

Pick Your Level!
Annual Cost
Value

Annual Chamber Membership
Foursome at Golf Tournament
Golf tournament Hole Sponsorship
Bowler Tickets to Turkey Bowl
Awards Breakfast Table Sponsorship
Tickets to Awards Breakfast
Recognition as corporate sponsor at annual events
Recognition as corporate sponsor at member meetings
News articles posted on EPCC Website
News articles in EPCC Newsletter
Guaranteed opportunity to host a member meeting

Gold
$3,000
$5,000

 
yes
1
1
4
1
6

yes
yes
4
4

yes

Silver
$2,000
$3,250

 
yes

 
1
2
1
4

yes
yes
2
2

yes

Bronze
$1,500
$2,750

 
yes

 
1
1
1
2

yes
yes
1
1

yes

Thank you so much for your interest in a Corporate Sponsorship with the East
Portland Chamber of Commerce!

There are so many great benefits to being a member of your local chamber, but
why stop there? A Corporate Sponsorship with EPCC provides all the benefits of
membership plus added perks and visibility within the community. Not only are
you promoting your brand to local businesses and business owners, but your
support truly allows the Chamber to thrive. 

Use the table below to choose the sponsorship level that suits your business. 


