

Corporate Sponsorship Opportunities

The East Portland Chamber of Commerce (EPCC) is the voice of small business in our community.

Stay informed of issues that impact the local economy by becoming a member today!

Why support your local Chamber of Commerce?

- Be first to know about potential economic impacts.
- Improve your SEO rating through association with a recognized Chamber.
- Extend your business network.
- Connect directly with local government.
- Raise your business's visibility and referrals.
- Gain an advocate in issues that affect your company.
- Attend regular meetings and networking sessions.
- Learn about local businesses, small business resources, and best practices.

Thank you so much for your interest in a Corporate Sponsorship with the East Portland Chamber of Commerce!

There are so many great benefits to being a member of your local chamber, but why stop there? A Corporate Sponsorship with EPCC provides all the benefits of membership plus added perks and visibility within the community. Not only are you promoting your brand to local businesses and business owners, but your support truly allows the Chamber to thrive.

Use the table below to choose the sponsorship level that suits your business.

Gold Level - \$3,000

- Annual Chamber Membership
- Foursome, hole sponsorship, optional vendor table, & recognition as corporate sponsor at Annual EPCC Golf Tournament
- Team of 4 & recognition as corporate sponsor at EPCC Turkey Bowl
- Table sponsorship, 6 tickets, & recognition as corporate sponsor at the Annual Awards Breakfast
- Recognition as corporate sponsor at all non-member hosted AM events
- Quarterly news articles posted on EPCC website
- Quarterly e-blasts in EPCC newsletter
- Guaranteed opportunity to host AM meeting at your location

Pick Your Level!	Gold	Silver	Bronze
Annual Cost	\$3,000	\$2,000	\$1,500
Value	\$5,000	\$3,250	\$2,750
Annual Chamber Membership	yes	yes	yes
Foursome at Golf Tournament	1		
Golf tournament Hole Sponsorship	1	1	1
Bowler Tickets to Turkey Bowl	4	2	1
Awards Breakfast Table Sponsorship	1	1	1
Tickets to Awards Breakfast	6	4	2
Recognition as corporate sponsor at annual events	yes	yes	yes
Recognition as corporate sponsor at member meetings	yes	yes	yes
News articles posted on EPCC Website	4	2	1
News articles in EPCC Newsletter	4	2	1
Guaranteed opportunity to host a member meeting	yes	yes	yes